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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas 

& Assoc. Inc.

6131 Falls of Neuse Rd

Suite 106 Raleigh NC 27609 Nick Ramirez, PE 919-855-9989 www.amtengineering.com

AMEC Foster 

Wheel 

Environment & 

Infrastructure Inc.

4021 Stirrup Creek Dr

Suite 100 Durham NC 27703 Bill Hood, PE 919-381-1386 bill.hood@woodplc.com

American 

Engineering

8008 Corporate Cntr Dr

Suite 110 Charlotte NC 28226 A.Chris Johnson, PE 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

Blythe 

Development Co

1415 E. Westinghouse 

Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett, PE 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com

Crowder 

Construction Co. 6409 Brookshire Blvd Charlotte NC 28216 Terry Matthews 704-348-1319 twmatthews@crowderusa.com

Dane Construction 

Inc 800 Mooresville Blvd Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com

Froehling & 

Robertson Inc. 310 Hubert St Raleigh NC 27603 Russ Rivenbark, PE 919-828-3441
RRivenbark@FandR.com

Froehling & 

Robertson Inc.

2505 Hutchison-

McDonald Rd Charlotte NC 28269 John Fargher, PE 704-507-1392 JFargher@FandR.com

KCI Associates of 

NC, P.A.

9711 Southern Pine Blvd 

Suite A Charlotte NC 28273 Jim Morris, PE 704-499-9452 jim.fitzmorris@kci.com

Kisinger Campo & 

Assoc. Corp

4800 Six Forks Rd

Suite 120 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Collum, PE 919-882-7839 Sam. Cullum@kisingercampo.com

LJB, Inc.

1401 Aversboro Rd

Suite 215 Garner NC 27529 Robert Canales, PE 919-594-6735 rcanales@LJBinc.com

Lee Construction 

Co. of the 

Carolinas Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr Pineville NC 28134 Ronald Shaw, President 704-588-5272 www.leecarolinas.com

Louis Berger

1001 Wade Ave

Suite 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4400 dhatfield@louisberger.com

MA Engineering 

Consultants Inc

598 E. Chatham St

Suite 137 Cary NC 27511 Ronda Perry 919-297-0220 rperry@maec.com

Mattern & Craig 12 Broad St. Asheville NC 28801 James Voso, PE 828-254-2201 jbvoso@matternandcraig.com
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Mead & Hunt

133 Fayetteville St

Suite 210 Raleigh NC 27601 Alex Forfa, PE 919-213-4931 alex.forfa@meadhunt.com

Michael Baker 

Engineering Inc.

8000 Regency Parkway

Suite 600 Cary NC 27518 Amy Burke 919-481-5708 amy.burke@mbakerintl.com

MS Consultants Inc

920 Main Campus Dr

Suite 430 Raleigh NC 27606 Lisa Samples, PE 919-772-5565 lsamples@msconsultants.com

Novus Architects

14 South Park Square

Suite 400 Asheville NC 28801 Sydney Gilmore 828-236-9992 Sydney.gilmore@novus.com

R.E. Burns & Sons 

Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns, President 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K

900 Ridgefield Dr

Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

STV Engineers Inc. 200 US Hwy 221 South Rutherfordton NC 28139

Scott Cunningham, 

President 828-287-3767 cunningham.jscott@gmail.com

STV Engineers Inc.

900 West Trade St

Suite 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Jeanette Kramer 704-816-2563 Jeanette.kramer@stvinc.com

Timmons Group

1001 Boulders Prkwy

Suite 300 Richmond VA 23225 Jenn Miranowicz, CPSM 804-200-6534 jennifer.miranwicz@timmons.com

Vaughn & Melton 

Consulting 

Engineers 3509 Haworth Dr Raleigh NC 27609 Victor Barbour, PE 919-977-9455 jvbarbour@vaughnmelton.com

Wetherill 

Engineering 1223 Jones Franklin Rd Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 Ewetherill@wetherill.com
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